Disclaimer: 	While every care has been taken with the details of these products, Specialised LED Products Ltd accepts no responsibility for any inaccuracies.
Specialised LED Products Ltd reserves the right to change the specifications without notice to continually ensure you receive a superior product.
i n n o v a t i v e  l i g h t i n g  s o l u t i o n s Specialised LED Products
Limited
www.sled.co.nz • sales@sled.co.nz • 09 420 3160
Recess Lights
RD-24-20-RGBW
RGBW Recess Light
24V
20W
1800 Lumen (White)
IP65 rated
4’n”1 LED RGBW
110o beam angle
White body
D: 115mm x H: 55mm
95mm hole cut out
>30,000 hr lamp life
3 year warranty